OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ISIN:  US6795801009

Overview

2024/05/24 11:42:14

Price
157.65 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.66% (-1.05)

US6795801009
ODFL
Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

34,480 EUR
S&P 500

158.25 EUR (130)
160.20 EUR (126)
159.65 EUR
159.65 EUR
157.65 EUR
158.70 EUR
158.31667 EUR
60

9,499.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=276335417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=276335417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13825291aa16ec0ce1920a434c4a0692720980f2c7084b2b42a6f6d5403bec0a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d2962dda893590b5&time=1716638018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fa69034edf393b15294489a36f18b7fa4efbc2c01d97a825b09ceb5ddcf65da&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f1d10ebf7843fade&time=1716638018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=613e44fd199c70eacb3282fa1fed743cb8cbd94e6753cbf6d40befd44b646c8b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2b59b4169cf5bd1d&time=1716638018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85518bb2d111c48cc4b4b58600dc3becb3de1375cac2a91c21e8895d29f1dd32&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26c2d3b1b2e643ff6&time=1716638018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59b18a940080648a0b9613c1791e091f64ea09ec3d998575918a0bd0ac93f99d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa9d240f9884d98c5&time=1716638018&tool=RSC

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Details

2024/05/24 11:42:14

Price
157.65 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.66% (-1.05)

ISIN US6795801009
Symbol ODFL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,480 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 158.25 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 160.20 EUR (126)
Open 159.65 EUR
High 159.65 EUR
Low 157.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 158.70 EUR
VWAP 158.31667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 60
Trading volume 9,499.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.59% +13.44% +47.15%
Perf (abs.) -27.10 +18.80 +50.85
Beta 1.22 1.25 1.24
Volatility = 34.55 31.32 33.68

ERSTE

Group

200.00
175.00
150.00
125.00
100.00

75.00

A

50.00 lf

/«/

Ay

Iﬂw

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

213.00 EUR (2024/04/09
157.20 EUR (2024/05/23
213.00 EUR (2024/04/09
138.00 EUR (2023/05/25

All listings for OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
24

2024/04/

Time

11:42

10:06

22:00

08:09

13:57

Price

157.65 EUR

157.70 EUR

171.57 USD

159.70 EUR

210.81 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

341.36

0.00

2.04

162.87 EUR (706
179.40 EUR (673
189.04 EUR (370

)
)
)
183.79 EUR (257)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276335417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100642970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:11 157.00 EUR 0.00

08:00 157.00 EUR 0.00

08:11 157.20 EUR 0.00

08:08 157.80 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413378428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6661

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

500 Old Dominion Way - 27360 Thomasville
Telefon: +1-336-889-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: customer.service@odfl.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Congdon
John Kasarda
Andrew Davis
Bradley
Gabosch

Earl Congdon
Greg Gantt
John Congdon
Leo Suggs
Sherry Aaholm
Thomas Stith
Wendy Stallings
Kevin Freeman
Adam N.

Satterfield

David S.
Congdon

Gregory B.
Plemmons

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customer.service@odfl.com
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